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                          MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                        MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

                 BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2008 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D1 GIRLS 

 

 

  1.   129  Traverse City Central                 (18:54.9  94:34.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     14  Katie Perkins         11 18:29.6 

  2     24  Julia Otwell          11 18:53.7 

  3     26  Taylor Mattarella     12 18:57.6 

  4     30  Maren Bahra           11 19:05.7 

  5     35  Sam Ehle              10 19:07.6 

  6   ( 66) Aimee Marsh           10 19:39.4 

  7   ( 97) Alison Ostema         12 20:06.6 

 

  2.   148  Grand Haven                           (18:48.7  94:03.2) 

==================================================== 

  1      3  Rebecca Addison       12 17:28.4 

  2     21  Emily Thomas          12 18:47.4 

  3     32  Kathrin Haring        10 19:06.3 

  4     45  Cristina Perez        10 19:20.1 

  5     47  Laura Addison         10 19:21.0 

  6   ( 67) Priscilla Vanheest     9 19:40.4 

  7   (125) Catherine Keegin       9 20:34.2 

 

  3.   189  East Kentwood                         (19:04.8  95:23.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      9  Alissa Williams       10 18:16.5 

  2     23  Krista Parks          11 18:51.7 

  3     36  Leah Shepherd         10 19:07.8 

  4     43  Casey Westveer         9 19:17.5 

  5     78  Jessica Dippel        11 19:50.4 

  6   (122) Erica Parks            9 20:33.0 

  7   (137) Brynley Nadziejka     11 20:46.1 

 

  4.   195  Rockford                              (19:08.9  95:44.5) 

==================================================== 

  1     15  Catie Rietseam        10 18:30.0 

  2     28  Kelcie Severson       12 19:00.4 

  3     29  Sam Anderson           9 19:04.0 

  4     48  Anna Bos              10 19:21.1 

  5     75  Sarah Neideck         10 19:49.0 

  6   (101) Allison Hazy          10 20:12.3 

  7   (140) Jane Hawks             9 20:55.9 

 

  5.   220  Brighton                              (19:15.0  96:14.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     18  Elizabeth Kingshott    9 18:36.3 

  2     27  Ellory Green          12 18:58.9 

  3     44  Kristin Emmorey       10 19:19.1 

  4     63  Brandi Corkins        11 19:38.3 

  5     68  Lydia Bumann           9 19:42.2 

  6   ( 69) Paige McGahan         10 19:43.1 

  7   ( 88) Amanda Halonen        12 19:57.6 
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  6.   221  Saline                                (19:13.1  96:05.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     19  Alex Leptich          11 18:38.6 

  2     22  Kate Carter           11 18:48.6 

  3     41  Desi O'brien          11 19:16.5 

  4     46  Rachel Jackson        12 19:20.7 

  5     93  Chelsie Noble         11 20:00.8 

  6   (127) Regan Johnston        12 20:36.5 

  7   (134) Christina Gonzalez    12 20:41.2 

 

  7.   225  Troy                                  (19:17.0  96:24.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     20  Grace Green           12 18:42.9 

  2     39  Shelby Janutol        12 19:15.2 

  3     52  Julia Dinverno        10 19:24.9 

  4     56  Sammy Johnson         11 19:30.3 

  5     58  Michelle Moriset      11 19:31.4 

  6   ( 84) Jennifer Busk          9 19:55.6 

  7   ( 86) Madison Pines         11 19:56.0 

 

  8.   232  Livonia Churchill                     (19:06.1  95:30.4) 

==================================================== 

  1      6  Sara Kroll            11 17:53.5 

  2     10  Amanda Southwell      11 18:24.1 

  3     50  Alyssa Mira           12 19:22.9 

  4     79  Bethany Pilat          9 19:53.2 

  5     87  Emily Clairmont       12 19:56.7 

  6   (121) Hannah Otto           12 20:32.7 

  7   (124) Kayla Szado           10 20:34.1 

 

  9.   249  Rochester Adams                       (19:07.3  95:36.1) 

==================================================== 

  1      5  Cally Macumber        12 17:50.6 

  2      8  Lindsey Hilton        12 18:13.3 

  3     62  Caroline Miller       11 19:37.8 

  4     83  Chelsea Ross          12 19:55.0 

  5     91  Amy Bush              12 19:59.4 

  6   (105) Caroline Gerlach      11 20:14.2 

  7   (126) Martha Buscarino      12 20:35.3 

 

 10.   249  Novi                                  (19:19.8  96:38.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     13  Elle Robinson         12 18:29.1 

  2     34  Brooke McMahan        10 19:07.3 

  3     37  Abby Chandler          9 19:10.4 

  4     57  Kelsey Hodge          10 19:31.1 

  5    108  Laura Sheeran         12 20:20.7 

  6   (131) Molly Sutika          10 20:39.9 

  7   (158) Alyssa Murray         10 21:25.4 
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 11.   251  Ann Arbor Huron                       (19:20.8  96:43.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     12  Annie-Norah Beveridge 10 18:28.5 

  2     40  Isabel Gao            12 19:15.5 

  3     49  Karyn Rapundalo       10 19:21.8 

  4     74  Ashley Buxton         12 19:48.4 

  5     76  Sierra Hansen         12 19:49.5 

  6   (130) Supreet Grewal        10 20:38.4 

  7   (146) Grace Kanzawa         10 21:06.7 

 

 12.   285  Clarkston                             (19:17.8  96:28.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      7  Kristen Smith         12 17:59.9 

  2     17  Natalie Smith          9 18:31.4 

  3     60  Tiffany Kincaid       12 19:35.6 

  4     92  Caitlyn Post          10 20:00.3 

  5    109  Mende Gleiss           9 20:21.7 

  6   (123) Lindsey Fantin        10 20:34.0 

  7   (133) Olivia Allen          12 20:41.1 

 

 13.   297  Rochester                             (19:11.3  95:56.3) 

==================================================== 

  1      1  Megan Goethals        11 17:10.1 

  2     11  Mollie Pozolo         12 18:25.7 

  3     51  Brook Handler         10 19:24.4 

  4    116  Maria Lepore           9 20:27.2 

  5    118  Allison Pavloff       12 20:28.9 

  6   (132) Lauren Secord         11 20:40.5 

  7   (189) Sarah Yaqub           10 28:47.9 

 

 14.   326  Pinckney                              (19:38.4  98:12.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     33  Kayla Boyes           11 19:06.6 

  2     53  Jessica Wines         10 19:26.6 

  3     77  Nikki Black           12 19:50.1 

  4     81  Miranda Haas           9 19:54.3 

  5     82  Andrea Cerullo         9 19:54.4 

  6   (111) Erika Jensen          12 20:22.5 

  7   (178) Melinda Loubsen        9 22:25.2 

 

 15.   401  Waterford Mott                        (19:40.2  98:20.6) 

==================================================== 

  1      2  Shannon Osika         10 17:17.5 

  2     65  Kelsey Chapman        12 19:39.2 

  3     85  Alyssa Osika          12 19:56.0 

  4     90  Hannah Rhoades         9 19:59.1 

  5    159  Christine Lindsay     11 21:28.8 

  6   (173) Amanda Schoonover     10 22:07.4 

  7   (176) Maylani Siemasz       11 22:23.7 
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 16.   421  Grand Blanc                           (19:45.8  98:48.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      4  Gabrielle Anzalone    10 17:36.4 

  2     64  Courtnay Hughes       12 19:38.4 

  3     94  Alexandria Dawson     11 20:01.6 

  4    114  Shivani Kaushal       10 20:26.2 

  5    145  Kandin Unger          11 21:06.2 

  6   (152) Melissa George        11 21:15.7 

  7   (162) Shomita Rode          10 21:41.9 

 

 17.   435  Okemos                                (20:00.0  100:00.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     42  Morgan Bailey         12 19:17.0 

  2     54  Chloe Prince          12 19:27.6 

  3     96  Annie Bartkowski       9 20:06.2 

  4    104  Haley Crites           9 20:13.7 

  5    139  Danielle Stanley      10 20:55.5 

  6   (147) Brianna Kovan         11 21:06.9 

  7   (155) Maria Kelley          11 21:19.4 

 

 18.   449  Ann Arbor Pioneer                     (20:00.6  100:02.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     38  Elizaveta Boudreau    11 19:13.6 

  2     80  Laura Knight          11 19:54.3 

  3     89  Tara Jibson           11 19:58.6 

  4    107  Rosanna Neuhausler     9 20:14.8 

  5    135  Miriam Holzman        11 20:41.4 

  6   (153) Julie Cantelon        12 21:18.4 

  7   (170) Christine Lim         10 21:56.4 

 

 19.   452  Battle Creek Lakeview                 (20:04.2  100:20.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     31  Jordan Johnson         9 19:05.7 

  2     61  Nicole Krajewski      11 19:36.1 

  3    102  Courtney Volstromer   10 20:13.2 

  4    115  Cheyann Gilson        12 20:26.2 

  5    143  Kelsey Vosler         10 20:59.5 

  6   (148) Caitlin VanOosten      9 21:07.1 

  7   (186) Jessica Fox           12 23:22.0 

 

 20.   471  White Lake Lakeland                   (20:05.0  100:25.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     25  Becky Allor           12 18:56.9 

  2     98  Raechel Moore         10 20:07.1 

  3    100  Alexandra Imhoff       9 20:09.0 

  4    106  Sara MacDonald         9 20:14.3 

  5    142  Rachael Hogarth       12 20:57.7 

  6   (157) Grace Connolly        11 21:21.8 

  7   (167) Rachel Kozma          12 21:52.5 
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 21.   474  Traverse City West                    (20:06.7  100:33.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     55  Hannah Rickard        10 19:29.4 

  2     71  Marcy Marek            9 19:45.3 

  3    103  Paige Richards        12 20:13.4 

  4    117  Kaylee Vandommelen    10 20:28.0 

  5    128  Clancey Hawke          9 20:37.1 

  6   (165) Kayle Noble           12 21:45.3 

  7   (179) Colleen Cronin        12 22:26.1 

 

 22.   517  Grand Ledge                           (20:24.0  101:59.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     16  Jennifer Snelgrove    11 18:30.8 

  2     59  Jaclyn Magness        10 19:33.5 

  3    113  Chelsea Farquhar      11 20:24.8 

  4    163  Lindsey Smith         12 21:42.7 

  5    166  Anna Bensel           10 21:48.0 

  6   (169) Jessie Rhodes         12 21:54.4 

  7   (175) Shelbie Burris        12 22:17.1 

 

 23.   578  Grosse Pointe South                   (20:28.2  102:20.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     70  Natalie Gay           10 19:45.2 

  2     99  Jane Harness          12 20:08.0 

  3    129  Katie Steen           11 20:37.4 

  4    136  Ivana Kakos            9 20:43.9 

  5    144  Margaret Levasseur    10 21:06.1 

  6   (151) Sydney Burke          10 21:15.6 

  7   (154) Elise Corden          10 21:18.7 

 

 24.   651  Wyandotte Roosevelt                   (20:52.6  104:22.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     72  Cara Smock            10 19:46.6 

  2    112  Megan Weschler        11 20:23.4 

  3    150  Audrey Peters         12 21:12.5 

  4    156  Breanna Sparks        10 21:20.2 

  5    161  Mary Kearney          11 21:39.9 

  6   (174) Chelsea Ball          12 22:09.6 

  7   (184) Shelby Loselle        10 22:34.2 

 

 25.   678  Browstown Woodhaven                   (21:00.5  105:02.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     95  Brooke Austin         10 20:05.4 

  2    110  Ashley Dingess        11 20:22.0 

  3    141  Emily Buttigieg       12 20:56.9 

  4    164  Samantha Michaels     12 21:44.7 

  5    168  Kirsten Easton        10 21:53.2 

  6   (177) Ashley Burke           9 22:24.8 

  7   (180) Aundrea Prysock       11 22:27.6 
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 26.   708  Grosse Pointe North                   (21:05.2  105:25.7) 

==================================================== 

  1    119  Rachel Gimpert        10 20:29.4 

  2    120  Cristina Bruno        10 20:30.8 

  3    138  Kailey Sickmiller     10 20:51.5 

  4    160  Zyanya Wright-Servais 11 21:36.6 

  5    171  Sam Patterson         12 21:57.4 

  6   (181) Katy Vanegmond         9 22:28.2 

  7   (183) Francesca Bruno       12 22:31.9 

 

 27.   761  Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            (21:41.8  108:29.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     73  Ciara Poppe           12 19:48.2 

  2    149  Tiffany Marchewka     10 21:09.0 

  3    172  Rebecca Gilbert       11 22:07.3 

  4    182  Jennifer Farrar        9 22:29.3 

  5    185  Jamie Marchewka        9 22:55.2 

  6   (187) Samantha Bailey        9 23:40.9 

  7   (188) Elizabeth Rawski      10 24:26.0 

 

 

 

--------------------------------- 

Great Lakes ChampionChip 

www.greatlakeschampionchip.com 

 



MHSAA LP Cross Country 

** FINALS ** 

November 1, 2008 

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI 

 

 

Great Lakes ChampionChip, Inc 

www.greatlakeschampionchip.com 
11/1/2008 3:54:04 PM                                                                                                                                                             Page 1 of 5 

 
                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D1 GIRLS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

    1   361 Megan Goethals         Rochester                             11 17:10.1  5:32  

    2   414 Shannon Osika          Waterford Mott                        10 17:17.5  5:35  

    3   299 Rebecca Addison        Grand Haven                           12 17:28.4  5:38  

    4   477 Audrey Huth            Utica                                 12 17:35.3  5:40  

    5   291 Gabrielle Anzalone     Grand Blanc                           10 17:36.4  5:41  

    6   374 Cally Macumber         Rochester Adams                       12 17:50.6  5:45  

    7   328 Sara Kroll             Livonia Churchill                     11 17:53.5  5:46  

    8   456 Courtney Calka         Livonia Stevenson                     12 17:55.1  5:47  

    9   282 Kristen Smith          Clarkston                             12 17:59.9  5:48  

   10   372 Lindsey Hilton         Rochester Adams                       12 18:13.3  5:52  

   11   290 Alissa Williams        East Kentwood                         10 18:16.5  5:53  

   12   481 Lindsay Clark          Walled Lake Western                   10 18:17.1  5:54  

   13   478 Amanda Mergaert        Utica                                 12 18:19.0  5:54  

   14   331 Amanda Southwell       Livonia Churchill                     11 18:24.1  5:56  

   15   444 Sharon Hecker          Grandville                            12 18:25.1  5:56  

   16   365 Mollie Pozolo          Rochester                             12 18:25.7  5:56  

   17   458 Allison White          Midland Dow                           11 18:26.1  5:57  

   18   242 Annie-Norah Beveridge  Ann Arbor Huron                       10 18:28.5  5:57  

   19   344 Elle Robinson          Novi                                  12 18:29.1  5:58  

   20   395 Katie Perkins          Traverse City Central                 11 18:29.6  5:58  

   21   380 Catie Rietseam         Rockford                              10 18:30.0  5:58  

   22   311 Jennifer Snelgrove     Grand Ledge                           11 18:30.8  5:58  

   23   283 Natalie Smith          Clarkston                              9 18:31.4  5:58  

   24   482 Julia Valencia         Walled Lake Western                    9 18:34.5  5:59  

   25   446 Danielle Tepper        Grandville                            12 18:34.5  5:59  

   26   268 Elizabeth Kingshott    Brighton                               9 18:36.3  6:00  

   27   386 Alex Leptich           Saline                                11 18:38.6  6:01  

   28   406 Grace Green            Troy                                  12 18:42.9  6:02  

   29   445 Rachael Steil          Grandville                            11 18:44.2  6:02  

   30   303 Emily Thomas           Grand Haven                           12 18:47.4  6:03  

   31   382 Kate Carter            Saline                                11 18:48.6  6:04  

   32   455 Megan Mcpherson        Livonia Franklin                      10 18:49.8  6:04  

   33   287 Krista Parks           East Kentwood                         11 18:51.7  6:05  

   34   394 Julia Otwell           Traverse City Central                 11 18:53.7  6:05  

   35   459 Marina Aguilera        Monroe                                 9 18:54.2  6:06  

   36   436 Kubicki Bianca         Canton                                10 18:54.2  6:06  

   37   423 Becky Allor            White Lake Lakeland                   12 18:56.9  6:07  

   38   392 Taylor Mattarella      Traverse City Central                 12 18:57.6  6:07  

   39   267 Ellory Green           Brighton                              12 18:58.9  6:07  

   40   381 Kelcie Severson        Rockford                              12 19:00.4  6:08  

   41   441 Lauren Foote           Flint Carman-Ainsworth                10 19:01.1  6:08  

   42   479 Rachel Quaintance      Walled Lake Northern                  12 19:02.7  6:08  

   43   375 Sam Anderson           Rockford                               9 19:04.0  6:09  

   44   389 Maren Bahra            Traverse City Central                 11 19:05.7  6:09  

   45   258 Jordan Johnson         Battle Creek Lakeview                  9 19:05.7  6:09  

   46   300 Kathrin Haring         Grand Haven                           10 19:06.3  6:10  

   47   356 Kayla Boyes            Pinckney                              11 19:06.6  6:10  

   48   342 Brooke McMahan         Novi                                  10 19:07.3  6:10  

   49   390 Sam Ehle               Traverse City Central                 10 19:07.6  6:10  

   50   288 Leah Shepherd          East Kentwood                         10 19:07.8  6:10  

   51   437 Anna Stassen           Dearborn                               9 19:07.9  6:10  

   52   340 Abby Chandler          Novi                                   9 19:10.4  6:11  

   53   483 Christina Capriccioso  West Bloomfield                       12 19:12.9  6:12  

   54   249 Elizaveta Boudreau     Ann Arbor Pioneer                     11 19:13.6  6:12  
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   55   407 Shelby Janutol         Troy                                  12 19:15.2  6:12  

   56   244 Isabel Gao             Ann Arbor Huron                       12 19:15.5  6:13  

   57   388 Desi O'brien           Saline                                11 19:16.5  6:13  

   58   347 Morgan Bailey          Okemos                                12 19:17.0  6:13  

   59   289 Casey Westveer         East Kentwood                          9 19:17.5  6:13  

   60   266 Kristin Emmorey        Brighton                              10 19:19.1  6:14  

   61   465 Molly Slavens          Plymouth                              12 19:19.7  6:14  

   62   447 Anna Pasternak         Hartland                              10 19:20.0  6:14  

   63   302 Cristina Perez         Grand Haven                           10 19:20.1  6:14  

   64   449 Lauren Kettle          Highland-Milford                      10 19:20.6  6:14  

   65   384 Rachel Jackson         Saline                                12 19:20.7  6:14  

   66   298 Laura Addison          Grand Haven                           10 19:21.0  6:14  

   67   376 Anna Bos               Rockford                              10 19:21.1  6:14  

   68   248 Karyn Rapundalo        Ann Arbor Huron                       10 19:21.8  6:15  

   69   329 Alyssa Mira            Livonia Churchill                     12 19:22.9  6:15  

   70   362 Brook Handler          Rochester                             10 19:24.4  6:15  

   71   405 Julia Dinverno         Troy                                  10 19:24.9  6:16  

   72   453 Krista Holka           L'Anse Creuse                          9 19:25.4  6:16  

   73   471 Jordyn Moore           Salem                                 11 19:25.9  6:16  

   74   360 Jessica Wines          Pinckney                              10 19:26.6  6:16  

   75   472 Victoria Tripp         Salem                                 10 19:27.1  6:16  

   76   352 Chloe Prince           Okemos                                12 19:27.6  6:16  

   77   435 Courtney Stauffer      Caledonia                             10 19:28.1  6:17  

   78   401 Hannah Rickard         Traverse City West                    10 19:29.4  6:17  

   79   403 Sammy Johnson          Troy                                  11 19:30.3  6:17  

   80   341 Kelsey Hodge           Novi                                  10 19:31.1  6:18  

   81   408 Michelle Moriset       Troy                                  11 19:31.4  6:18  

   82   470 Kelly Taylor           Rochester Hills Stoney Creek          12 19:32.5  6:18  

   83   308 Jaclyn Magness         Grand Ledge                           10 19:33.5  6:18  

   84   463 Angela Wright          North Farmington                       9 19:34.1  6:18  

   85   280 Tiffany Kincaid        Clarkston                             12 19:35.6  6:19  

   86   259 Nicole Krajewski       Battle Creek Lakeview                 11 19:36.1  6:19  

   87   440 Jeriesha Tucker        Detroit Cass Tech                     12 19:36.9  6:19  

   88   370 Caroline Miller        Rochester Adams                       11 19:37.8  6:20  

   89   432 Nicole Yates           Bay City Western                      10 19:38.2  6:20  

   90   264 Brandi Corkins         Brighton                              11 19:38.3  6:20  

   91   294 Courtnay Hughes        Grand Blanc                           12 19:38.4  6:20  

   92   467 Katie Martin           Portage Central                       12 19:39.1  6:20  

   93   410 Kelsey Chapman         Waterford Mott                        12 19:39.2  6:20  

   94   391 Aimee Marsh            Traverse City Central                 10 19:39.4  6:20  

   95   304 Priscilla Vanheest     Grand Haven                            9 19:40.4  6:21  

   96   457 Megen Rapp             Midland                               10 19:41.1  6:21  

   97   263 Lydia Bumann           Brighton                               9 19:42.2  6:21  

   98   269 Paige McGahan          Brighton                              10 19:43.1  6:21  

   99   439 Sarah Woolley          Dearborn Edsel Ford                    9 19:43.7  6:22  

  100   438 Sara Stassen           Dearborn                              10 19:44.5  6:22  

  101   461 Michelle Demuro        Muskegon Reeths-Puffer                12 19:44.8  6:22  

  102   320 Natalie Gay            Grosse Pointe South                   10 19:45.2  6:22  

  103   398 Marcy Marek            Traverse City West                     9 19:45.3  6:22  

  104   428 Cara Smock             Wyandotte Roosevelt                   10 19:46.6  6:23  

  105   338 Ciara Poppe            Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            12 19:48.2  6:23  

  106   243 Ashley Buxton          Ann Arbor Huron                       12 19:48.4  6:23  

  107   379 Sarah Neideck          Rockford                              10 19:49.0  6:23  

  108   246 Sierra Hansen          Ann Arbor Huron                       12 19:49.5  6:23  

  109   355 Nikki Black            Pinckney                              12 19:50.1  6:24  

  110   480 Rebecca Quaintance     Walled Lake Northern                   9 19:50.3  6:24  

  111   284 Jessica Dippel         East Kentwood                         11 19:50.4  6:24  

  112   462 Autumn Cleverley       New Baltimore Anchor Bay              12 19:50.6  6:24  
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  113   464 Hannah Scherer         Ortonville-Brandon                    12 19:51.9  6:24  

  114   431 Sara Szatkowski        Rochester Hills Stoney Creek          10 19:52.1  6:24  

  115   475 Kelsey Calhoun         Temperance Bedford                     9 19:52.7  6:24  

  116   330 Bethany Pilat          Livonia Churchill                      9 19:53.2  6:25  

  117   253 Laura Knight           Ann Arbor Pioneer                     11 19:54.3  6:25  

  118   357 Miranda Haas           Pinckney                               9 19:54.3  6:25  

  119   358 Andrea Cerullo         Pinckney                               9 19:54.4  6:25  

  120   373 Chelsea Ross           Rochester Adams                       12 19:55.0  6:25  

  121   451 Nicole Rando           Jackson                               10 19:55.0  6:25  

  122   404 Jennifer Busk          Troy                                   9 19:55.6  6:25  

  123   413 Alyssa Osika           Waterford Mott                        12 19:56.0  6:26  

  124   409 Madison Pines          Troy                                  11 19:56.0  6:26  

  125   474 Kate Calhoun           Temperance Bedford                    12 19:56.3  6:26  

  126   327 Emily Clairmont        Livonia Churchill                     12 19:56.7  6:26  

  127   265 Amanda Halonen         Brighton                              12 19:57.6  6:26  

  128   468 Danielle Melgar        Portage Northern                       9 19:58.2  6:26  

  129   252 Tara Jibson            Ann Arbor Pioneer                     11 19:58.6  6:26  

  130   415 Hannah Rhoades         Waterford Mott                         9 19:59.1  6:27  

  131   369 Amy Bush               Rochester Adams                       12 19:59.4  6:27  

  132   450 Taylor Roach           Holt                                  11 19:59.6  6:27  

  133   433 Laura Sabourin         Birmingham Groves                     10 19:59.8  6:27  

  134   281 Caitlyn Post           Clarkston                             10 20:00.3  6:27  

  135   387 Chelsie Noble          Saline                                11 20:00.8  6:27  

  136   292 Alexandria Dawson      Grand Blanc                           11 20:01.6  6:27  

  137   469 Kelsie Pittel          Rochester Hills Stoney Creek          10 20:03.5  6:28  

  138   270 Brooke Austin          Browstown Woodhaven                   10 20:05.4  6:29  

  139   348 Annie Bartkowski       Okemos                                 9 20:06.2  6:29  

  140   393 Alison Ostema          Traverse City Central                 12 20:06.6  6:29  

  141   422 Raechel Moore          White Lake Lakeland                   10 20:07.1  6:29  

  142   321 Jane Harness           Grosse Pointe South                   12 20:08.0  6:29  

  143   420 Alexandra Imhoff       White Lake Lakeland                    9 20:09.0  6:30  

  144   378 Allison Hazy           Rockford                              10 20:12.3  6:31  

  145   261 Courtney Volstromer    Battle Creek Lakeview                 10 20:13.2  6:31  

  146   400 Paige Richards         Traverse City West                    12 20:13.4  6:31  

  147   349 Haley Crites           Okemos                                 9 20:13.7  6:31  

  148   371 Caroline Gerlach       Rochester Adams                       11 20:14.2  6:31  

  149   421 Sara MacDonald         White Lake Lakeland                    9 20:14.3  6:31  

  150   255 Rosanna Neuhausler     Ann Arbor Pioneer                      9 20:14.8  6:32  

  151   466 Nicole Traitses        Plymouth                               9 20:19.0  6:33  

  152   345 Laura Sheeran          Novi                                  12 20:20.7  6:33  

  153   279 Mende Gleiss           Clarkston                              9 20:21.7  6:34  

  154   273 Ashley Dingess         Browstown Woodhaven                   11 20:22.0  6:34  

  155   359 Erika Jensen           Pinckney                              12 20:22.5  6:34  

  156   430 Megan Weschler         Wyandotte Roosevelt                   11 20:23.4  6:34  

  157   454 Kelley Miko            L'Anse Creuse                         11 20:24.3  6:35  

  158   307 Chelsea Farquhar       Grand Ledge                           11 20:24.8  6:35  

  159   295 Shivani Kaushal        Grand Blanc                           10 20:26.2  6:35  

  160   257 Cheyann Gilson         Battle Creek Lakeview                 12 20:26.2  6:35  

  161   363 Maria Lepore           Rochester                              9 20:27.2  6:36  

  162   402 Kaylee Vandommelen     Traverse City West                    10 20:28.0  6:36  

  163   364 Allison Pavloff        Rochester                             12 20:28.9  6:36  

  164   314 Rachel Gimpert         Grosse Pointe North                   10 20:29.4  6:36  

  165   312 Cristina Bruno         Grosse Pointe North                   10 20:30.8  6:37  

  166   326 Hannah Otto            Livonia Churchill                     12 20:32.7  6:37  

  167   286 Erica Parks            East Kentwood                          9 20:33.0  6:37  

  168   278 Lindsey Fantin         Clarkston                             10 20:34.0  6:38  

  169   332 Kayla Szado            Livonia Churchill                     10 20:34.1  6:38  

  170   301 Catherine Keegin       Grand Haven                            9 20:34.2  6:38  
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  171   368 Martha Buscarino       Rochester Adams                       12 20:35.3  6:38  

  172   385 Regan Johnston         Saline                                12 20:36.5  6:39  

  173   397 Clancey Hawke          Traverse City West                     9 20:37.1  6:39  

  174   325 Katie Steen            Grosse Pointe South                   11 20:37.4  6:39  

  175   245 Supreet Grewal         Ann Arbor Huron                       10 20:38.4  6:39  

  176   346 Molly Sutika           Novi                                  10 20:39.9  6:40  

  177   366 Lauren Secord          Rochester                             11 20:40.5  6:40  

  178   277 Olivia Allen           Clarkston                             12 20:41.1  6:40  

  179   383 Christina Gonzalez     Saline                                12 20:41.2  6:40  

  180   251 Miriam Holzman         Ann Arbor Pioneer                     11 20:41.4  6:40  

  181   448 Rachel Hofsess         Highland-Milford                      11 20:43.3  6:41  

  182   322 Ivana Kakos            Grosse Pointe South                    9 20:43.9  6:41  

  183   285 Brynley Nadziejka      East Kentwood                         11 20:46.1  6:42  

  184   460 Jessica Miller         Monroe                                11 20:48.0  6:42  

  185   476 Rachel Weidman         Troy Athens                           12 20:50.3  6:43  

  186   316 Kailey Sickmiller      Grosse Pointe North                   10 20:51.5  6:43  

  187   452 Lauren McGlinn         Kalamazoo Loy Norrix                  10 20:52.4  6:44  

  188   434 Emily Rossman          Caledonia                             12 20:53.1  6:44  

  189   353 Danielle Stanley       Okemos                                10 20:55.5  6:45  

  190   442 Erin May               Flushing                              11 20:55.9  6:45  

  191   377 Jane Hawks             Rockford                               9 20:55.9  6:45  

  192   272 Emily Buttigieg        Browstown Woodhaven                   12 20:56.9  6:45  

  193   419 Rachael Hogarth        White Lake Lakeland                   12 20:57.7  6:45  

  194   262 Kelsey Vosler          Battle Creek Lakeview                 10 20:59.5  6:46  

  195   443 Danielle Miller        Fraser                                11 21:01.4  6:47  

  196   324 Margaret Levasseur     Grosse Pointe South                   10 21:06.1  6:48  

  197   297 Kandin Unger           Grand Blanc                           11 21:06.2  6:48  

  198   247 Grace Kanzawa          Ann Arbor Huron                       10 21:06.7  6:48  

  199   351 Brianna Kovan          Okemos                                11 21:06.9  6:48  

  200   260 Caitlin VanOosten      Battle Creek Lakeview                  9 21:07.1  6:48  

  201   337 Tiffany Marchewka      Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            10 21:09.0  6:49  

  202   427 Audrey Peters          Wyandotte Roosevelt                   12 21:12.5  6:50  

  203   473 Veronica Wilson        Sterling Heights                      12 21:13.4  6:50  

  204   319 Sydney Burke           Grosse Pointe South                   10 21:15.6  6:51  

  205   293 Melissa George         Grand Blanc                           11 21:15.7  6:51  

  206   250 Julie Cantelon         Ann Arbor Pioneer                     12 21:18.4  6:52  

  207   323 Elise Corden           Grosse Pointe South                   10 21:18.7  6:52  

  208   350 Maria Kelley           Okemos                                11 21:19.4  6:52  

  209   429 Breanna Sparks         Wyandotte Roosevelt                   10 21:20.2  6:53  

  210   418 Grace Connolly         White Lake Lakeland                   11 21:21.8  6:53  

  211   343 Alyssa Murray          Novi                                  10 21:25.4  6:54  

  212   412 Christine Lindsay      Waterford Mott                        11 21:28.8  6:55  

  213   318 Zyanya Wright-Servais  Grosse Pointe North                   11 21:36.6  6:58  

  214   425 Mary Kearney           Wyandotte Roosevelt                   11 21:39.9  6:59  

  215   296 Shomita Rode           Grand Blanc                           10 21:41.9  7:00  

  216   310 Lindsey Smith          Grand Ledge                           12 21:42.7  7:00  

  217   275 Samantha Michaels      Browstown Woodhaven                   12 21:44.7  7:01  

  218   399 Kayle Noble            Traverse City West                    12 21:45.3  7:01  

  219   305 Anna Bensel            Grand Ledge                           10 21:48.0  7:02  

  220   417 Rachel Kozma           White Lake Lakeland                   12 21:52.5  7:03  

  221   274 Kirsten Easton         Browstown Woodhaven                   10 21:53.2  7:03  

  222   309 Jessie Rhodes          Grand Ledge                           12 21:54.4  7:04  

  223   254 Christine Lim          Ann Arbor Pioneer                     10 21:56.4  7:04  

  224   315 Sam Patterson          Grosse Pointe North                   12 21:57.4  7:05  

  225   335 Rebecca Gilbert        Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            11 22:07.3  7:08  

  226   411 Amanda Schoonover      Waterford Mott                        10 22:07.4  7:08  

  227   424 Chelsea Ball           Wyandotte Roosevelt                   12 22:09.6  7:09  

  228   306 Shelbie Burris         Grand Ledge                           12 22:17.1  7:11  
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  229   416 Maylani Siemasz        Waterford Mott                        11 22:23.7  7:13  

  230   271 Ashley Burke           Browstown Woodhaven                    9 22:24.8  7:13  

  231   354 Melinda Loubsen        Pinckney                               9 22:25.2  7:14  

  232   396 Colleen Cronin         Traverse City West                    12 22:26.1  7:14  

  233   276 Aundrea Prysock        Browstown Woodhaven                   11 22:27.6  7:14  

  234   317 Katy Vanegmond         Grosse Pointe North                    9 22:28.2  7:15  

  235   334 Jennifer Farrar        Macomb L'Anse Creuse North             9 22:29.3  7:15  

  236   313 Francesca Bruno        Grosse Pointe North                   12 22:31.9  7:16  

  237   426 Shelby Loselle         Wyandotte Roosevelt                   10 22:34.2  7:16  

  238   336 Jamie Marchewka        Macomb L'Anse Creuse North             9 22:55.2  7:23  

  239   256 Jessica Fox            Battle Creek Lakeview                 12 23:22.0  7:32  

  240   333 Samantha Bailey        Macomb L'Anse Creuse North             9 23:40.9  7:38  

  241   339 Elizabeth Rawski       Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            10 24:26.0  7:52  

  242   367 Sarah Yaqub            Rochester                             10 28:47.9  9:17  
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1 Megan Goethals T 11 5:30 5:48 5:20 17:11 Rochester

2 Shannon Osika T 10 5:26 5:52 5:25 17:18 Waterford Mott

3 Rebecca Addison T 12 5:32 5:52 5:31 17:29 Grand Haven

4 Audrey Huth I 12 5:37 5:54 5:33 17:36 Utica

5 Gabrielle Anzalone T 10 5:26 5:55 5:43 17:37 Grand Blanc

6 Cally Macumber T 12 5:31 5:55 5:52 17:51 Rochester Adams

7 Sara Kroll T 11 5:32 5:54 5:53 17:54 Livonia Churchill

8 Courtney Calka I 12 5:32 5:55 5:54 17:56 Livonia Stevenson

9 Kristen Smith T 12 5:36 5:54 5:54 18:00 Clarkston

10 Lindsey Hilton T 12 5:32 5:55 6:07 18:14 Rochester Adams

11 Alissa Williams T 10 5:36 6:04 6:03 18:17 East Kentwood

12 Lindsay Clark I 10 5:34 6:01 6:10 18:18 Walled Lake Western

13 Amanda Mergaert I 12 5:48 6:07 5:50 18:19 Utica

14 Amanda Southwell T 11 5:46 6:08 5:55 18:25 Livonia Churchill

15 Mollie Pozolo T 12 5:53 6:02 5:56 18:26 Rochester

16 Sharon Hecker I 12 5:52 6:03 5:53 18:26 Grandville

17 Allison White I 11 5:32 6:05 6:12 18:27 Midland Dow

18 Annie-Norah Beveridge T 10 5:33 6:11 6:09 18:29 Ann Arbor Huron

19 Elle Robinson T 12 5:43 6:11 5:58 18:30 Novi

20 Catie Rietseam T 10 5:40 6:13 6:01 18:30 Rockford

21 Katie Perkins T 11 5:35 6:22 5:58 18:30 Traverse City Central

22 Jennifer Snelgrove T 11 5:35 6:12 6:07 18:31 Grand Ledge

23 Natalie Smith T 9 5:49 6:05 6:02 18:32 Clarkston

24 Danielle Tepper I 12 5:37 6:09 6:08 18:35 Grandville

25 Julia Valencia I 9 5:43 6:10 6:06 18:35 Walled Lake Western

26 Elizabeth Kingshott T 9 5:36 6:09 6:11 18:37 Brighton

27 Alex Leptich T 11 5:32 6:13 6:14 18:39 Saline

28 Grace Green T 12 5:43 6:13 6:14 18:43 Troy

29 Rachael Steil I 11 5:54 6:09 6:02 18:45 Grandville

30 Emily Thomas T 12 5:55 6:13 6:05 18:48 Grand Haven

31 Kate Carter T 11 5:39 6:17 6:15 18:49 Saline

32 Megan Mcpherson I 10 5:44 6:17 6:13 18:50 Livonia Franklin

33 Krista Parks T 11 5:36 6:04 6:24 18:52 East Kentwood

34 Julia Otwell T 11 5:43 6:17 6:20 18:54 Traverse City Central

35 Kubicki Bianca I 10 5:58 6:20 6:04 18:55 Canton

36 Marina Aguilera I 9 5:55 6:23 6:05 18:55 Monroe

37 Becky Allor T 12 5:56 6:17 6:13 18:57 White Lake Lakeland

38 Taylor Mattarella T 12 5:46 6:20 6:15 18:58 Traverse City Central

39 Ellory Green T 12 5:51 6:21 6:14 18:59 Brighton

40 Kelcie Severson T 12 6:00 6:10 6:16 19:01 Rockford

41 Lauren Foote I 10 5:47 6:24 6:15 19:02 Flint Carman-Ainsworth

42 Rachel Quaintance I 12 5:52 6:16 6:17 19:03 Walled Lake Northern

43 Sam Anderson T 9 5:56 6:16 6:15 19:04 Rockford

44 Jordan Johnson T 9 5:54 6:23 6:14 19:06 Battle Creek Lakeview

45 Maren Bahra T 11 5:53 6:28 6:10 19:06 Traverse City Central

46 Kathrin Haring T 10 5:53 6:26 6:15 19:07 Grand Haven

47 Kayla Boyes T 11 5:51 6:26 6:16 19:07 Pinckney
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48 Leah Shepherd T 10 5:59 6:18 6:16 19:08 East Kentwood

49 Brooke McMahan T 10 5:58 6:22 6:14 19:08 Novi

50 Sam Ehle T 10 5:57 6:23 6:14 19:08 Traverse City Central

51 Anna Stassen I 9 5:52 6:25 6:15 19:08 Dearborn

52 Abby Chandler T 9 5:52 6:23 6:18 19:11 Novi

53 Christina Capriccioso I 12 5:57 6:22 6:17 19:13 West Bloomfield

54 Elizaveta Boudreau T 11 5:54 6:31 6:14 19:14 Ann Arbor Pioneer

55 Isabel Gao T 12 5:50 6:27 6:24 19:16 Ann Arbor Huron

56 Shelby Janutol T 12 6:04 6:23 6:11 19:16 Troy

57 Morgan Bailey T 12 6:06 6:20 6:15 19:17 Okemos

58 Desi O'brien T 11 5:57 6:31 6:16 19:17 Saline

59 Casey Westveer T 9 5:59 6:23 6:18 19:18 East Kentwood

60 Kristin Emmorey T 10 6:01 6:23 6:20 19:20 Brighton

61 Anna Pasternak I 10 5:44 6:21 6:34 19:20 Hartland

62 Molly Slavens I 12 5:57 6:26 6:20 19:20 Plymouth

63 Laura Addison T 10 6:01 6:25 6:20 19:21 Grand Haven

64 Cristina Perez T 10 5:53 6:24 6:27 19:21 Grand Haven

65 Rachel Jackson T 12 5:56 6:28 6:20 19:21 Saline

66 Lauren Kettle I 10 5:48 6:29 6:30 19:21 Highland-Milford

67 Karyn Rapundalo T 10 5:53 6:26 6:25 19:22 Ann Arbor Huron

68 Anna Bos T 10 5:48 6:24 6:27 19:22 Rockford

69 Alyssa Mira T 12 5:54 6:26 6:27 19:23 Livonia Churchill

70 Brook Handler T 10 5:52 6:17 6:35 19:25 Rochester

71 Julia Dinverno T 10 6:05 6:23 6:21 19:25 Troy

72 Krista Holka I 9 5:58 6:26 6:27 19:26 L'Anse Creuse

73 Jordyn Moore I 11 6:12 6:26 6:19 19:26 Salem

74 Jessica Wines T 10 5:59 6:22 6:26 19:27 Pinckney

75 Chloe Prince T 12 6:08 6:26 6:21 19:28 Okemos

76 Victoria Tripp I 10 6:12 6:27 6:19 19:28 Salem

77 Courtney Stauffer I 10 6:05 6:23 6:27 19:29 Caledonia

78 Hannah Rickard T 10 6:00 6:28 6:24 19:30 Traverse City West

79 Sammy Johnson T 11 6:07 6:34 6:17 19:31 Troy

80 Kelsey Hodge T 10 6:01 6:31 6:25 19:32 Novi

81 Michelle Moriset T 11 5:59 6:29 6:24 19:32 Troy

82 Kelly Taylor I 12 5:51 6:28 6:37 19:33 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

83 Jaclyn Magness T 10 6:07 6:26 6:24 19:34 Grand Ledge

84 Angela Wright I 9 6:07 6:26 6:24 19:35 North Farmington

85 Tiffany Kincaid T 12 5:50 6:23 6:38 19:36 Clarkston

86 Nicole Krajewski T 11 6:08 6:32 6:22 19:37 Battle Creek Lakeview

87 Jeriesha Tucker I 12 6:06 6:28 6:28 19:37 Detroit Cass Tech

88 Caroline Miller T 11 6:04 6:37 6:19 19:38 Rochester Adams

89 Brandi Corkins T 11 6:02 6:34 6:21 19:39 Brighton

90 Courtnay Hughes T 12 5:57 6:32 6:33 19:39 Grand Blanc

91 Nicole Yates I 10 6:08 6:30 6:24 19:39 Bay City Western

92 Aimee Marsh T 10 6:01 6:32 6:29 19:40 Traverse City Central

93 Kelsey Chapman T 12 6:08 6:28 6:27 19:40 Waterford Mott

94 Katie Martin I 12 6:01 6:32 6:26 19:40 Portage Central
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95 Priscilla Vanheest T 9 6:06 6:30 6:27 19:41 Grand Haven

96 Megen Rapp I 10 5:57 6:33 6:33 19:42 Midland

97 Lydia Bumann T 9 6:00 6:36 6:29 19:43 Brighton

98 Paige McGahan T 10 6:04 6:30 6:29 19:44 Brighton

99 Sarah Woolley I 9 6:06 6:41 6:20 19:44 Dearborn Edsel Ford

100 Sara Stassen I 10 5:52 6:37 6:34 19:45 Dearborn

101 Michelle Demuro I 12 5:57 6:40 6:32 19:45 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer

102 Natalie Gay T 10 6:07 6:37 6:26 19:46 Grosse Pointe South

103 Marcy Marek T 9 6:06 6:35 6:25 19:46 Traverse City West

104 Cara Smock T 10 6:03 6:36 6:31 19:47 Wyandotte Roosevelt

105 Ashley Buxton T 12 6:05 6:35 6:38 19:49 Ann Arbor Huron

106 Ciara Poppe T 12 6:02 6:46 6:24 19:49 Macomb L'anse Creuse North

107 Sarah Neideck T 10 6:05 6:44 6:26 19:49 Rockford

108 Sierra Hansen T 12 6:05 6:37 6:35 19:50 Ann Arbor Huron

109 Jessica Dippel T 11 6:11 6:37 6:28 19:51 East Kentwood

110 Nikki Black T 12 6:09 6:37 6:30 19:51 Pinckney

111 Autumn Cleverley I 12 6:00 6:46 6:29 19:51 New Baltimore Anchor Bay

112 Rebecca Quaintance I 9 6:19 6:34 6:22 19:51 Walled Lake Northern

113 Hannah Scherer I 12 6:03 6:34 6:36 19:52 Ortonville-Brandon

114 Sara Szatkowski I 10 5:59 6:39 6:36 19:53 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

115 Kelsey Calhoun I 9 6:06 6:45 6:26 19:53 Temperance Bedford

116 Bethany Pilat T 9 6:03 6:44 6:32 19:54 Livonia Churchill

117 Laura Knight T 11 6:03 6:44 6:32 19:55 Ann Arbor Pioneer

118 Miranda Haas T 9 6:09 6:34 6:34 19:55 Pinckney

119 Andrea Cerullo T 9 6:09 6:36 6:34 19:55 Pinckney

120 Chelsea Ross T 12 6:13 6:43 6:24 19:55 Rochester Adams

121 Nicole Rando I 10 6:16 6:36 6:28 19:55 Jackson

122 Jennifer Busk T 9 6:17 6:35 6:28 19:56 Troy

123 Madison Pines T 11 6:17 6:34 6:29 19:56 Troy

124 Alyssa Osika T 12 6:08 6:38 6:34 19:56 Waterford Mott

125 Emily Clairmont T 12 6:06 6:42 6:31 19:57 Livonia Churchill

126 Kate Calhoun I 12 6:10 6:41 6:29 19:57 Temperance Bedford

127 Amanda Halonen T 12 5:54 6:24 6:50 19:58 Brighton

128 Tara Jibson T 11 6:07 6:40 6:35 19:59 Ann Arbor Pioneer

129 Danielle Melgar I 9 6:06 6:42 6:33 19:59 Portage Northern

130 Amy Bush T 12 6:06 6:37 6:39 20:00 Rochester Adams

131 Hannah Rhoades T 9 6:12 6:39 6:32 20:00 Waterford Mott

132 Laura Sabourin I 10 6:09 6:40 6:32 20:00 Birmingham Groves

133 Taylor Roach I 11 6:09 6:42 6:31 20:00 Holt

134 Caitlyn Post T 10 6:15 6:42 6:27 20:01 Clarkston

135 Chelsie Noble T 11 5:57 6:45 6:39 20:01 Saline

136 Alexandria Dawson T 11 6:02 6:45 6:36 20:02 Grand Blanc

137 Kelsie Pittel I 10 5:58 6:44 6:42 20:04 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

138 Brooke Austin T 10 6:07 6:40 6:39 20:06 Browstown Woodhaven

139 Annie Bartkowski T 9 6:09 6:39 6:39 20:07 Okemos

140 Alison Ostema T 12 6:07 6:50 6:33 20:07 Traverse City Central

141 Jane Harness T 12 6:07 6:41 6:40 20:08 Grosse Pointe South
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142 Raechel Moore T 10 6:14 6:42 6:34 20:08 White Lake Lakeland

143 Alexandra Imhoff T 9 6:14 6:45 6:31 20:09 White Lake Lakeland

144 Allison Hazy T 10 6:08 6:49 6:37 20:13 Rockford

145 Courtney Volstromer T 10 6:24 6:46 6:28 20:14 Battle Creek Lakeview

146 Haley Crites T 9 6:05 6:40 6:48 20:14 Okemos

147 Paige Richards T 12 6:12 6:44 6:37 20:14 Traverse City West

148 Rosanna Neuhausler T 9 6:07 6:50 6:41 20:15 Ann Arbor Pioneer

149 Caroline Gerlach T 11 6:06 6:41 6:45 20:15 Rochester Adams

150 Sara MacDonald T 9 6:18 6:42 6:33 20:15 White Lake Lakeland

151 Nicole Traitses I 9 6:14 6:46 6:38 20:19 Plymouth

152 Laura Sheeran T 12 6:05 6:53 6:47 20:21 Novi

153 Ashley Dingess T 11 6:10 6:54 6:44 20:22 Browstown Woodhaven

154 Mende Gleiss T 9 6:16 6:44 6:45 20:22 Clarkston

155 Erika Jensen T 12 6:13 6:43 6:45 20:23 Pinckney

156 Megan Weschler T 11 6:09 6:45 6:49 20:24 Wyandotte Roosevelt

157 Chelsea Farquhar T 11 6:23 6:52 6:35 20:25 Grand Ledge

158 Kelley Miko I 11 6:00 6:55 6:52 20:25 L'Anse Creuse

159 Cheyann Gilson T 12 6:19 6:51 6:36 20:27 Battle Creek Lakeview

160 Shivani Kaushal T 10 6:18 6:50 6:41 20:27 Grand Blanc

161 Maria Lepore T 9 6:19 6:44 6:45 20:28 Rochester

162 Kaylee Vandommelen T 10 6:12 6:51 6:44 20:28 Traverse City West

163 Allison Pavloff T 12 6:13 6:49 6:49 20:29 Rochester

164 Rachel Gimpert T 10 6:18 6:50 6:44 20:30 Grosse Pointe North

165 Cristina Bruno T 10 6:23 6:53 6:39 20:31 Grosse Pointe North

166 Erica Parks T 9 6:11 6:58 6:51 20:33 East Kentwood

167 Hannah Otto T 12 6:19 6:51 6:47 20:33 Livonia Churchill

168 Lindsey Fantin T 10 6:28 6:54 6:34 20:34 Clarkston

169 Catherine Keegin T 9 6:09 6:53 6:55 20:35 Grand Haven

170 Kayla Szado T 10 6:17 6:55 6:41 20:35 Livonia Churchill

171 Martha Buscarino T 12 6:13 6:48 6:54 20:36 Rochester Adams

172 Regan Johnston T 12 6:17 6:52 6:47 20:37 Saline

173 Katie Steen T 11 5:52 6:55 7:06 20:38 Grosse Pointe South

174 Clancey Hawke T 9 6:24 6:57 6:39 20:38 Traverse City West

175 Supreet Grewal T 10 6:18 6:55 6:52 20:39 Ann Arbor Huron

176 Molly Sutika T 10 6:19 6:50 6:50 20:40 Novi

177 Lauren Secord T 11 6:20 6:52 6:53 20:41 Rochester

178 Miriam Holzman T 11 6:10 6:59 6:55 20:42 Ann Arbor Pioneer

179 Olivia Allen T 12 6:07 6:32 7:02 20:42 Clarkston

180 Christina Gonzalez T 12 6:19 6:53 6:50 20:42 Saline

181 Ivana Kakos T 9 6:14 7:03 6:45 20:44 Grosse Pointe South

182 Rachel Hofsess I 11 6:05 6:53 7:02 20:44 Highland-Milford

183 Brynley Nadziejka T 11 6:19 6:51 6:59 20:47 East Kentwood

184 Jessica Miller I 11 6:20 6:58 6:50 20:48 Monroe

185 Rachel Weidman I 12 6:05 6:52 7:11 20:51 Troy Athens

186 Kailey Sickmiller T 10 6:22 6:56 6:52 20:52 Grosse Pointe North

187 Lauren McGlinn I 10 6:11 7:00 7:02 20:53 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

188 Emily Rossman I 12 6:23 6:55 6:55 20:54 Caledonia
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 1, 2008

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 1 - GIRLS

189 Danielle Stanley T 10 6:30 7:02 6:50 20:56 Okemos

190 Jane Hawks T 9 6:08 7:01 7:06 20:56 Rockford

191 Erin May I 11 6:13 6:53 7:05 20:56 Flushing

192 Emily Buttigieg T 12 6:24 7:02 6:54 20:57 Browstown Woodhaven

193 Rachael Hogarth T 12 6:14 6:59 7:05 20:58 White Lake Lakeland

194 Kelsey Vosler T 10 6:28 6:58 6:53 21:00 Battle Creek Lakeview

195 Danielle Miller I 11 6:15 7:01 7:05 21:02 Fraser

196 Grace Kanzawa T 10 6:18 6:56 7:11 21:07 Ann Arbor Huron

197 Kandin Unger T 11 6:26 7:04 6:59 21:07 Grand Blanc

198 Margaret Levasseur T 10 6:23 7:00 7:03 21:07 Grosse Pointe South

199 Brianna Kovan T 11 6:39 7:00 6:45 21:07 Okemos

200 Caitlin VanOosten T 9 6:31 7:01 6:55 21:08 Battle Creek Lakeview

201 Tiffany Marchewka T 10 6:22 7:11 6:56 21:09 Macomb L'anse Creuse North

202 Audrey Peters T 12 6:42 6:57 6:48 21:13 Wyandotte Roosevelt

203 Veronica Wilson I 12 6:31 7:10 6:54 21:14 Sterling Heights

204 Melissa George T 11 6:27 7:14 6:55 21:16 Grand Blanc

205 Sydney Burke T 10 6:31 7:08 6:59 21:16 Grosse Pointe South

206 Julie Cantelon T 12 6:09 7:08 7:19 21:19 Ann Arbor Pioneer

207 Elise Corden T 10 6:19 7:05 7:13 21:19 Grosse Pointe South

208 Maria Kelley T 11 6:39 7:03 6:57 21:20 Okemos

209 Breanna Sparks T 10 6:32 7:10 7:03 21:21 Wyandotte Roosevelt

210 Grace Connolly T 11 6:29 7:15 7:01 21:22 White Lake Lakeland

211 Alyssa Murray T 10 6:26 7:06 7:13 21:26 Novi

212 Christine Lindsay T 11 6:33 7:09 7:04 21:29 Waterford Mott

213 Zyanya Wright-Servais T 11 6:39 7:05 7:09 21:37 Grosse Pointe North

214 Mary Kearney T 11 6:34 7:11 7:12 21:40 Wyandotte Roosevelt

215 Shomita Rode T 10 6:32 7:25 7:03 21:42 Grand Blanc

216 Lindsey Smith T 12 6:47 7:07 7:08 21:43 Grand Ledge

217 Samantha Michaels T 12 6:30 7:17 7:15 21:45 Browstown Woodhaven

218 Kayle Noble T 12 6:44 7:17 7:04 21:46 Traverse City West

219 Anna Bensel T 10 6:47 7:09 7:09 21:48 Grand Ledge

220 Rachel Kozma T 12 6:29 7:21 7:22 21:53 White Lake Lakeland

221 Kirsten Easton T 10 6:37 7:19 7:21 21:54 Browstown Woodhaven

222 Jessie Rhodes T 12 6:47 7:08 7:15 21:55 Grand Ledge

223 Christine Lim T 10 6:13 7:32 7:26 21:57 Ann Arbor Pioneer

224 Sam Patterson T 12 6:40 7:19 7:13 21:58 Grosse Pointe North

225 Rebecca Gilbert T 11 6:54 7:30 7:00 22:08 Macomb L'anse Creuse North

226 Amanda Schoonover T 10 6:38 7:42 7:09 22:08 Waterford Mott

227 Chelsea Ball T 12 6:49 7:30 7:11 22:10 Wyandotte Roosevelt

228 Shelbie Burris T 12 6:47 7:28 7:15 22:18 Grand Ledge

229 Maylani Siemasz T 11 6:45 7:37 7:22 22:24 Waterford Mott

230 Ashley Burke T 9 6:36 7:48 7:26 22:25 Browstown Woodhaven

231 Melinda Loubsen T 9 6:30 7:18 8:04 22:26 Pinckney

232 Colleen Cronin T 12 6:57 7:26 7:18 22:27 Traverse City West

233 Aundrea Prysock T 11 6:41 7:35 7:29 22:28 Browstown Woodhaven

234 Katy Vanegmond T 9 6:47 7:30 7:26 22:29 Grosse Pointe North

235 Jennifer Farrar T 9 6:58 7:28 7:21 22:30 Macomb L'anse Creuse North
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 1, 2008

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 1 - GIRLS

236 Francesca Bruno T 12 6:40 7:29 7:39 22:32 Grosse Pointe North

237 Shelby Loselle T 10 6:49 7:31 7:29 22:35 Wyandotte Roosevelt

238 Jamie Marchewka T 9 6:59 7:41 7:33 22:56 Macomb L'anse Creuse North

239 Jessica Fox T 12 7:00 7:45 7:52 23:22 Battle Creek Lakeview

240 Samantha Bailey T 9 7:11 7:53 7:50 23:41 Macomb L'anse Creuse North

241 Elizabeth Rawski T 10 7:19 8:14 8:08 24:26:00 Macomb L'anse Creuse North

242 Sarah Yaqub T 10 6:44 8:12 13:00 28:48:00 Rochester
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                       MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                     MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

              BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2008 

 

                         GRADE RESULTS - D1 GIRLS 

 

 

 

Freshman Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Natalie Smith          Clarkston                              9 18:31.4  

    2 Julia Valencia         Walled Lake Western                    9 18:34.5  

    3 Elizabeth Kingshott    Brighton                               9 18:36.3  

    4 Marina Aguilera        Monroe                                 9 18:54.2  

    5 Sam Anderson           Rockford                               9 19:04.0  

    6 Jordan Johnson         Battle Creek Lakeview                  9 19:05.7  

    7 Anna Stassen           Dearborn                               9 19:07.9  

    8 Abby Chandler          Novi                                   9 19:10.4  

    9 Casey Westveer         East Kentwood                          9 19:17.5  

   10 Krista Holka           L'Anse Creuse                          9 19:25.4  

   11 Angela Wright          North Farmington                       9 19:34.1  

   12 Priscilla Vanheest     Grand Haven                            9 19:40.4  

   13 Lydia Bumann           Brighton                               9 19:42.2  

   14 Sarah Woolley          Dearborn Edsel Ford                    9 19:43.7  

   15 Marcy Marek            Traverse City West                     9 19:45.3  

   16 Rebecca Quaintance     Walled Lake Northern                   9 19:50.3  

   17 Kelsey Calhoun         Temperance Bedford                     9 19:52.7  

   18 Bethany Pilat          Livonia Churchill                      9 19:53.2  

   19 Miranda Haas           Pinckney                               9 19:54.3  

   20 Andrea Cerullo         Pinckney                               9 19:54.4  

   21 Jennifer Busk          Troy                                   9 19:55.6  

   22 Danielle Melgar        Portage Northern                       9 19:58.2  

   23 Hannah Rhoades         Waterford Mott                         9 19:59.1  

   24 Annie Bartkowski       Okemos                                 9 20:06.2  

   25 Alexandra Imhoff       White Lake Lakeland                    9 20:09.0  

   26 Haley Crites           Okemos                                 9 20:13.7  

   27 Sara MacDonald         White Lake Lakeland                    9 20:14.3  

   28 Rosanna Neuhausler     Ann Arbor Pioneer                      9 20:14.8  

   29 Nicole Traitses        Plymouth                               9 20:19.0  

   30 Mende Gleiss           Clarkston                              9 20:21.7  

   31 Maria Lepore           Rochester                              9 20:27.2  

   32 Erica Parks            East Kentwood                          9 20:33.0  

   33 Catherine Keegin       Grand Haven                            9 20:34.2  

   34 Clancey Hawke          Traverse City West                     9 20:37.1  

   35 Ivana Kakos            Grosse Pointe South                    9 20:43.9  

   36 Jane Hawks             Rockford                               9 20:55.9  

   37 Caitlin VanOosten      Battle Creek Lakeview                  9 21:07.1  

   38 Ashley Burke           Browstown Woodhaven                    9 22:24.8  

   39 Melinda Loubsen        Pinckney                               9 22:25.2  

   40 Katy Vanegmond         Grosse Pointe North                    9 22:28.2  

   41 Jennifer Farrar        Macomb L'Anse Creuse North             9 22:29.3  

   42 Jamie Marchewka        Macomb L'Anse Creuse North             9 22:55.2  

   43 Samantha Bailey        Macomb L'Anse Creuse North             9 23:40.9  

 

Sophomore Athletes 
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GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Shannon Osika          Waterford Mott                        10 17:17.5  

    2 Gabrielle Anzalone     Grand Blanc                           10 17:36.4  

    3 Alissa Williams        East Kentwood                         10 18:16.5  

    4 Lindsay Clark          Walled Lake Western                   10 18:17.1  

    5 Annie-Norah Beveridge  Ann Arbor Huron                       10 18:28.5  

    6 Catie Rietseam         Rockford                              10 18:30.0  

    7 Megan Mcpherson        Livonia Franklin                      10 18:49.8  

    8 Kubicki Bianca         Canton                                10 18:54.2  

    9 Lauren Foote           Flint Carman-Ainsworth                10 19:01.1  

   10 Kathrin Haring         Grand Haven                           10 19:06.3  

   11 Brooke McMahan         Novi                                  10 19:07.3  

   12 Sam Ehle               Traverse City Central                 10 19:07.6  

   13 Leah Shepherd          East Kentwood                         10 19:07.8  

   14 Kristin Emmorey        Brighton                              10 19:19.1  

   15 Anna Pasternak         Hartland                              10 19:20.0  

   16 Cristina Perez         Grand Haven                           10 19:20.1  

   17 Lauren Kettle          Highland-Milford                      10 19:20.6  

   18 Laura Addison          Grand Haven                           10 19:21.0  

   19 Anna Bos               Rockford                              10 19:21.1  

   20 Karyn Rapundalo        Ann Arbor Huron                       10 19:21.8  

   21 Brook Handler          Rochester                             10 19:24.4  

   22 Julia Dinverno         Troy                                  10 19:24.9  

   23 Jessica Wines          Pinckney                              10 19:26.6  

   24 Victoria Tripp         Salem                                 10 19:27.1  

   25 Courtney Stauffer      Caledonia                             10 19:28.1  

   26 Hannah Rickard         Traverse City West                    10 19:29.4  

   27 Kelsey Hodge           Novi                                  10 19:31.1  

   28 Jaclyn Magness         Grand Ledge                           10 19:33.5  

   29 Nicole Yates           Bay City Western                      10 19:38.2  

   30 Aimee Marsh            Traverse City Central                 10 19:39.4  

   31 Megen Rapp             Midland                               10 19:41.1  

   32 Paige McGahan          Brighton                              10 19:43.1  

   33 Sara Stassen           Dearborn                              10 19:44.5  

   34 Natalie Gay            Grosse Pointe South                   10 19:45.2  

   35 Cara Smock             Wyandotte Roosevelt                   10 19:46.6  

   36 Sarah Neideck          Rockford                              10 19:49.0  

   37 Sara Szatkowski        Rochester Hills Stoney Creek          10 19:52.1  

   38 Nicole Rando           Jackson                               10 19:55.0  

   39 Laura Sabourin         Birmingham Groves                     10 19:59.8  

   40 Caitlyn Post           Clarkston                             10 20:00.3  

   41 Kelsie Pittel          Rochester Hills Stoney Creek          10 20:03.5  

   42 Brooke Austin          Browstown Woodhaven                   10 20:05.4  

   43 Raechel Moore          White Lake Lakeland                   10 20:07.1  

   44 Allison Hazy           Rockford                              10 20:12.3  

   45 Courtney Volstromer    Battle Creek Lakeview                 10 20:13.2  

   46 Shivani Kaushal        Grand Blanc                           10 20:26.2  

   47 Kaylee Vandommelen     Traverse City West                    10 20:28.0  

   48 Rachel Gimpert         Grosse Pointe North                   10 20:29.4  

   49 Cristina Bruno         Grosse Pointe North                   10 20:30.8  

   50 Lindsey Fantin         Clarkston                             10 20:34.0  

   51 Kayla Szado            Livonia Churchill                     10 20:34.1  

   52 Supreet Grewal         Ann Arbor Huron                       10 20:38.4  

   53 Molly Sutika           Novi                                  10 20:39.9  

   54 Kailey Sickmiller      Grosse Pointe North                   10 20:51.5  

   55 Lauren McGlinn         Kalamazoo Loy Norrix                  10 20:52.4  

   56 Danielle Stanley       Okemos                                10 20:55.5  
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   57 Kelsey Vosler          Battle Creek Lakeview                 10 20:59.5  

   58 Margaret Levasseur     Grosse Pointe South                   10 21:06.1  

   59 Grace Kanzawa          Ann Arbor Huron                       10 21:06.7  

   60 Tiffany Marchewka      Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            10 21:09.0  

   61 Sydney Burke           Grosse Pointe South                   10 21:15.6  

   62 Elise Corden           Grosse Pointe South                   10 21:18.7  

   63 Breanna Sparks         Wyandotte Roosevelt                   10 21:20.2  

   64 Alyssa Murray          Novi                                  10 21:25.4  

   65 Shomita Rode           Grand Blanc                           10 21:41.9  

   66 Anna Bensel            Grand Ledge                           10 21:48.0  

   67 Kirsten Easton         Browstown Woodhaven                   10 21:53.2  

   68 Christine Lim          Ann Arbor Pioneer                     10 21:56.4  

   69 Amanda Schoonover      Waterford Mott                        10 22:07.4  

   70 Shelby Loselle         Wyandotte Roosevelt                   10 22:34.2  

   71 Elizabeth Rawski       Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            10 24:26.0  

   72 Sarah Yaqub            Rochester                             10 28:47.9  

 

Junior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Megan Goethals         Rochester                             11 17:10.1  

    2 Sara Kroll             Livonia Churchill                     11 17:53.5  

    3 Amanda Southwell       Livonia Churchill                     11 18:24.1  

    4 Allison White          Midland Dow                           11 18:26.1  

    5 Katie Perkins          Traverse City Central                 11 18:29.6  

    6 Jennifer Snelgrove     Grand Ledge                           11 18:30.8  

    7 Alex Leptich           Saline                                11 18:38.6  

    8 Rachael Steil          Grandville                            11 18:44.2  

    9 Kate Carter            Saline                                11 18:48.6  

   10 Krista Parks           East Kentwood                         11 18:51.7  

   11 Julia Otwell           Traverse City Central                 11 18:53.7  

   12 Maren Bahra            Traverse City Central                 11 19:05.7  

   13 Kayla Boyes            Pinckney                              11 19:06.6  

   14 Elizaveta Boudreau     Ann Arbor Pioneer                     11 19:13.6  

   15 Desi O'brien           Saline                                11 19:16.5  

   16 Jordyn Moore           Salem                                 11 19:25.9  

   17 Sammy Johnson          Troy                                  11 19:30.3  

   18 Michelle Moriset       Troy                                  11 19:31.4  

   19 Nicole Krajewski       Battle Creek Lakeview                 11 19:36.1  

   20 Caroline Miller        Rochester Adams                       11 19:37.8  

   21 Brandi Corkins         Brighton                              11 19:38.3  

   22 Jessica Dippel         East Kentwood                         11 19:50.4  

   23 Laura Knight           Ann Arbor Pioneer                     11 19:54.3  

   24 Madison Pines          Troy                                  11 19:56.0  

   25 Tara Jibson            Ann Arbor Pioneer                     11 19:58.6  

   26 Taylor Roach           Holt                                  11 19:59.6  

   27 Chelsie Noble          Saline                                11 20:00.8  

   28 Alexandria Dawson      Grand Blanc                           11 20:01.6  

   29 Caroline Gerlach       Rochester Adams                       11 20:14.2  

   30 Ashley Dingess         Browstown Woodhaven                   11 20:22.0  

   31 Megan Weschler         Wyandotte Roosevelt                   11 20:23.4  

   32 Kelley Miko            L'Anse Creuse                         11 20:24.3  

   33 Chelsea Farquhar       Grand Ledge                           11 20:24.8  

   34 Katie Steen            Grosse Pointe South                   11 20:37.4  

   35 Lauren Secord          Rochester                             11 20:40.5  

   36 Miriam Holzman         Ann Arbor Pioneer                     11 20:41.4  

   37 Rachel Hofsess         Highland-Milford                      11 20:43.3  
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   38 Brynley Nadziejka      East Kentwood                         11 20:46.1  

   39 Jessica Miller         Monroe                                11 20:48.0  

   40 Erin May               Flushing                              11 20:55.9  

   41 Danielle Miller        Fraser                                11 21:01.4  

   42 Kandin Unger           Grand Blanc                           11 21:06.2  

   43 Brianna Kovan          Okemos                                11 21:06.9  

   44 Melissa George         Grand Blanc                           11 21:15.7  

   45 Maria Kelley           Okemos                                11 21:19.4  

   46 Grace Connolly         White Lake Lakeland                   11 21:21.8  

   47 Christine Lindsay      Waterford Mott                        11 21:28.8  

   48 Zyanya Wright-Servais  Grosse Pointe North                   11 21:36.6  

   49 Mary Kearney           Wyandotte Roosevelt                   11 21:39.9  

   50 Rebecca Gilbert        Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            11 22:07.3  

   51 Maylani Siemasz        Waterford Mott                        11 22:23.7  

   52 Aundrea Prysock        Browstown Woodhaven                   11 22:27.6  

 

Senior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Rebecca Addison        Grand Haven                           12 17:28.4  

    2 Audrey Huth            Utica                                 12 17:35.3  

    3 Cally Macumber         Rochester Adams                       12 17:50.6  

    4 Courtney Calka         Livonia Stevenson                     12 17:55.1  

    5 Kristen Smith          Clarkston                             12 17:59.9  

    6 Lindsey Hilton         Rochester Adams                       12 18:13.3  

    7 Amanda Mergaert        Utica                                 12 18:19.0  

    8 Sharon Hecker          Grandville                            12 18:25.1  

    9 Mollie Pozolo          Rochester                             12 18:25.7  

   10 Elle Robinson          Novi                                  12 18:29.1  

   11 Danielle Tepper        Grandville                            12 18:34.5  

   12 Grace Green            Troy                                  12 18:42.9  

   13 Emily Thomas           Grand Haven                           12 18:47.4  

   14 Becky Allor            White Lake Lakeland                   12 18:56.9  

   15 Taylor Mattarella      Traverse City Central                 12 18:57.6  

   16 Ellory Green           Brighton                              12 18:58.9  

   17 Kelcie Severson        Rockford                              12 19:00.4  

   18 Rachel Quaintance      Walled Lake Northern                  12 19:02.7  

   19 Christina Capriccioso  West Bloomfield                       12 19:12.9  

   20 Shelby Janutol         Troy                                  12 19:15.2  

   21 Isabel Gao             Ann Arbor Huron                       12 19:15.5  

   22 Morgan Bailey          Okemos                                12 19:17.0  

   23 Molly Slavens          Plymouth                              12 19:19.7  

   24 Rachel Jackson         Saline                                12 19:20.7  

   25 Alyssa Mira            Livonia Churchill                     12 19:22.9  

   26 Chloe Prince           Okemos                                12 19:27.6  

   27 Kelly Taylor           Rochester Hills Stoney Creek          12 19:32.5  

   28 Tiffany Kincaid        Clarkston                             12 19:35.6  

   29 Jeriesha Tucker        Detroit Cass Tech                     12 19:36.9  

   30 Courtnay Hughes        Grand Blanc                           12 19:38.4  

   31 Katie Martin           Portage Central                       12 19:39.1  

   32 Kelsey Chapman         Waterford Mott                        12 19:39.2  

   33 Michelle Demuro        Muskegon Reeths-Puffer                12 19:44.8  

   34 Ciara Poppe            Macomb L'Anse Creuse North            12 19:48.2  

   35 Ashley Buxton          Ann Arbor Huron                       12 19:48.4  

   36 Sierra Hansen          Ann Arbor Huron                       12 19:49.5  

   37 Nikki Black            Pinckney                              12 19:50.1  

   38 Autumn Cleverley       New Baltimore Anchor Bay              12 19:50.6  
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   39 Hannah Scherer         Ortonville-Brandon                    12 19:51.9  

   40 Chelsea Ross           Rochester Adams                       12 19:55.0  

   41 Alyssa Osika           Waterford Mott                        12 19:56.0  

   42 Kate Calhoun           Temperance Bedford                    12 19:56.3  

   43 Emily Clairmont        Livonia Churchill                     12 19:56.7  

   44 Amanda Halonen         Brighton                              12 19:57.6  

   45 Amy Bush               Rochester Adams                       12 19:59.4  

   46 Alison Ostema          Traverse City Central                 12 20:06.6  

   47 Jane Harness           Grosse Pointe South                   12 20:08.0  

   48 Paige Richards         Traverse City West                    12 20:13.4  

   49 Laura Sheeran          Novi                                  12 20:20.7  

   50 Erika Jensen           Pinckney                              12 20:22.5  

   51 Cheyann Gilson         Battle Creek Lakeview                 12 20:26.2  

   52 Allison Pavloff        Rochester                             12 20:28.9  

   53 Hannah Otto            Livonia Churchill                     12 20:32.7  

   54 Martha Buscarino       Rochester Adams                       12 20:35.3  

   55 Regan Johnston         Saline                                12 20:36.5  

   56 Olivia Allen           Clarkston                             12 20:41.1  

   57 Christina Gonzalez     Saline                                12 20:41.2  

   58 Rachel Weidman         Troy Athens                           12 20:50.3  

   59 Emily Rossman          Caledonia                             12 20:53.1  

   60 Emily Buttigieg        Browstown Woodhaven                   12 20:56.9  

   61 Rachael Hogarth        White Lake Lakeland                   12 20:57.7  

   62 Audrey Peters          Wyandotte Roosevelt                   12 21:12.5  

   63 Veronica Wilson        Sterling Heights                      12 21:13.4  

   64 Julie Cantelon         Ann Arbor Pioneer                     12 21:18.4  

   65 Lindsey Smith          Grand Ledge                           12 21:42.7  

   66 Samantha Michaels      Browstown Woodhaven                   12 21:44.7  

   67 Kayle Noble            Traverse City West                    12 21:45.3  

   68 Rachel Kozma           White Lake Lakeland                   12 21:52.5  

   69 Jessie Rhodes          Grand Ledge                           12 21:54.4  

   70 Sam Patterson          Grosse Pointe North                   12 21:57.4  

   71 Chelsea Ball           Wyandotte Roosevelt                   12 22:09.6  

   72 Shelbie Burris         Grand Ledge                           12 22:17.1  

   73 Colleen Cronin         Traverse City West                    12 22:26.1  

   74 Francesca Bruno        Grosse Pointe North                   12 22:31.9  

   75 Jessica Fox            Battle Creek Lakeview                 12 23:22.0 
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